L/S single-channel compact
pump 77240-20
Speed Control/CirCuitry
w  Single-turn potentiometer
w  Speed control (repeatability): ±5%
w  Meets UL 508C, CSA C22.2, No. 14, EN61010-1
and EN61326-1 (for CE mark)
remote Control

l/S® tubinG ..............................68–73
l/S® pump SyStemS ...............108–117
l/S two-Stop preCiSion pump tubinG SetS orderinG inFormation
Tubing
size
Tygon® E-LFL Platinum-cured
silicone
bioPharm Plus Silicone
(platinum-cured) PharMed® bPT Viton® Chem-Durance® bio
L/S 13 HL-06447-13 HL-06421-13 HL-96116-13 HL-96114-13 HL-96428-13 HL-96117-13
L/S 14 HL-06447-14 HL-06421-14 HL-96116-14 HL-96114-14 HL-96428-14 HL-96117-14
L/S 16 HL-06447-16 HL-06421-16 HL-96116-16 HL-96114-16 HL-96428-16 HL-96117-16
L/S 25 HL-06447-25 HL-06421-25 HL-96116-25 HL-96114-25 HL-96428-25 HL-96117-25
Qty/pk 8 8 8 8 8 8
79
driveS l/S®
코리아피앤에스   •   TEL 042-934-2555  •  Fax 042-934-3555  •  info@hosepump.co.kr    •    www.hosepump.co.kr